Nordic Championship 2019, O-classes

Oxelosund 31 maj— 2 juni 2019

End of Heat Positions after Round 4 - Overall Scores

Finals Qualifying for FSR-O 3.5 Rules: FSR-O (Offshore)

1 Sander Larsen N 988 Norway 72/24m 32,85c 2 3 4
2 Torgny Lindkvist S 21-15 Sweden 68/24m 10,20 2 3 4
3 Anders Minde D&érum N 727 Norway 68/24m 19,21 1 3 4
4 Robin Sunde N 907 Norway 68/24m 26,07 1 3 4
5 Oscar Venheim N 932 Norway 55/21m 58,65pL 1 2 3
6 Even Venheim N 931 Norway 54/20m 20,97 1 3 4
7 Anthony L&fgvist S 21-50 Sweden 51/18m 11,67 1 2 4

Finals Qualifying for FSR-O 7.5 Rules: FSR-O (Offshore)
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Driver Licens Country Result

Robin Sunde
Anders Minde D&rum
Rudi Arnesen
Sunniva Sunde
Helge Haugen
Torgny Lindkvist
Oscar Venheim
Even Venheim
Cecilia Sparr
Jarle Larsen
Anthony Lofgvist
Mattias Bengtsson

N 907
N 727
N 501
N 913
N 317
S 21-15
N 932
N 931
S 21-12
N 709
S 21-50
S 45- 6

Norway 80/24m 5,00 1
Norway 80/24m 26,65 1
Norway 80/24m 36,97 1
Norway 77/24m 15,78 1
Norway 73/23m 13,16c¢c 1

Sweden 73/24m 39,34 1
Norway 64/21m 55,33pL 2
Norway 57/21m 5,01pL 1

Sc
3 4
2 3
3 4
3 4
3 4

2 3
3 4
2 3

ores

Sweden 53/19m 52,83pL 1 2 4

Norway 51/16m 28,09 2
Sweden 25/ 8m 7,33 3
Sweden

Finals Qualifying for FSR-O 15 Rules: FSR-O (Offshore)
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1 Roger Sanddker N 173 Norway 85/24m 21,52 2 3 4
2 Dag Venheim N 933 Norway 81/24m 24,24 2 3 4
3 Niklas Sparr S 21-80 Sweden 80/24m 34,37 1 2 4
4 Stefan Oberg S 45-12 Sweden 75/24m 1,13pLc 1 2 4
5 Anders Minde D&érum N 727 Norway 69/20m 55,09 1 2 3
6 Wiebke Schottelndreier FSR-D 198 68/24m 21,43c 1 2 3
7 John Lander S 6- 23 Sweden 61/23m 7,54 1 3 4
8 Magnus Molander S 6-16 Sweden 59/17m 37,84c 1 2 3
9 Sam Larsen N 905 Norway 56/16m 43,56 1 3 4
10 Torgny Lindkvist S 21-15 Sweden 53/19m 37,51 1 2 3
11 Thomas Schottelndreier FSR-D 193 52/17m 40,00c 1 2 4
12 Sunniva Sunde N 913 Norway 42/16m 43,50c 1 2 4
13 Jarle Larsen N 709 41/13m 56,71 1 2 4
14 Marius Hauge Arnesen N 580 Norway 33/10m 42,09 1 3 4
15 Anthony Lofgvist S 21-50 Sweden 8/ 2m 29,30 1
Finals Qualifying for FSR-O 26 Rules: FSR-O (Offshore)
1 Tommy Roheim N 801 Norway 82/24m 35,22c 2 3 4
2 Are Kvisberglien N 736 Norway 76/24m 38, 72pLc 2 3 4
3 Mattias Bengtsson S 45- 6 Sweden 75/24m 37,58c 1 3 4
4 Petri Perdld FIN 209 Finland 71/24m 29,44 1 2 3
5 Mikael Gartne S 76-08 Sweden 68/24m 18,05pLc 1 3 4
6 Kent Johansen N 800 Norway 54/16m 45,18 1 2 3
Finals Qualifying for FSR-O 35 Rules: FSR-O (Offshore)
1 Rudi Arnesen N 501 Norway 84/24m 35,37pLc 1 3 4
2 John Lander S 6- 23 Sweden 83/24m 27,80pLc 2 3 4
3 Helge Haugen N 317 Norway 81/24m 33,77 1 3 4
4 Hendrick S. Skistad N 203 Norway 78/24m 31,95¢c 1 2 4
5 Sam Larsen N 905 Norway 76/21m 33,15c 1 2 4
6 Tommy Roheim N 801 Norway 71/20m 39,61c 1 3 4
7 Are Kvisberglien N 736 Norway 64/19m 16,68pL 1 2 4
8 Per Wahlander S 21-17 Sweden 61/24m 16,98 1 3 4
9 Kai Nagel N 581 Norway 59/17m 24,80 2 3 4
10 0le-Bjoérn Tjugen N 701 Norway 34/10m 49,36pL 2 3
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Pos Driver Licens Country Result Scores
11 Anthony L&fgvist S 21-50 Sweden 21/ 6m 35,14 2

Finals Qualifying for FSR-O 27 Rules: FSR-O (Offshore)

Pos Driver Licens Country Result Scores
1 Kai Nagel N 581 Norway 81/24m 26,27pL 2 3 4
2 Roger Sanddker N 173 Norway 76/23m 5,38 1 2 4
3 Tommy Roheim N 801 Norway 74/24m 34,33pL 1 2 3
4 Per W&hlander S 21-17 Sweden 68/24m 48,50pL 1 2 4
5 Jorma Sulin FIN 99 Finland 65/22m 41,40pL 1 2 3
6 Magnus Molander S 6-16 Sweden 60/17m 47,64 1 2 3
7 Richard Andreassen N 245 Norway 57/16m 28,01 1 3
8 Hendrick S. Skistad N 203 Norway 52/17m 53,70c 1 3 4
9 Mikael Ankerstedt S 6-69 Sweden 52/18m 12,06c 1 2 4

10 Bosse Ankerstedt S 6-55 Sweden 51/15m 11,44pL 1 2 3
11 Anders Minde D&6rum N 727 Norway 50/16m 12,97c 1 4

12 Stin Kjersmeier N 904 Norway 47/15m 4,63 1 2 3
13 Cecilia Sparr S 21-12 Sweden 43/18m 32,37pL 1 2 3
14 Stian Bamle N 967 Norway 32/ 9m 43,89 1 4

15 Are Kvisberglien N 736 Norway 27/ 9m 12,73 3 4

16 Niklas Sparr S 21-80 Sweden 22/ 8m 2,03 1

17 Lelle @berg S 45-11 Sweden 3/ 1m 14,68c 4

18 Marius Hauge Arnesen N 580 Norway 1/ 28,31 1

19 Ole-Bjorn Tjugen N 701 Norway 1/ 39,41 1
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